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DIY SPADES

Garden Spades
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Steel collar for strong

head-to-handle connection

Large forward-turned steps

for firmer footing

Textured epoxy finish

protects head against rust

Limited Warranty

DIY Shovels

HEAD & BLADE

HANDLE
48in

48in
30in

30in

VAI.UE SHOVELS All Value Tools carry a I-year limited warranty

48in

$529000 S$S29010 = $S29020 SS 29030 SS 28000 =SS 28010 ~ SS 28020 SS 28030

48in

30in

30in

LIGHT-DUTY #2 ROUND POINT SHOVEL LIGHT-DUTY #2 SQUARE POINT SHOVEL

$510000 | 46 IN WOOD HANDLE $S 11000 | 46 IN WOOD HANDLE

« 16-gauge tempered steel blade * 16-gauge tempered steel blade

o Round point allows easy penetration of « Square-head design for efficient lifting and
a variety of materials moving of loose material

STEEL THICKNESS: The LARGER the gauge

LIGHT-DUTY FLORAL SHOVEL
$S 47000 | 42 IN HARDWOOD HANDLE
« 16-gauge tempered steel blade

o Small 6.in x 8 in round point head design for
easier use in gardens and tight spaces
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